
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

1 

43 

95 

12 

14 

33 

3 

21 

40 

MSA# 

7962 

6972 

8249 

1012 

1340 

4787 

3675 

3383 

1629 

Name 

Robert Wolk 

Daniel Rowe 

Michael van Rooyen 

Bradley Liebenberg 

Jonathan Mogotsi 

Julian van der Watt 

Saood Variawa 

Mandla Mdakane 

Andrew Rackstraw 

Class 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

Laps 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

4 

3 

4 

Best Tm 

1:15.354 

1:15.710 

1:15.996 

1:16.003 

1:16.127 

1:16.272 

1:16.433 

1:16.700 

1:18.157 

In Lap 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

Diff 

0.356 

0.642 

0.649 

0.773 

0.918 

1.079 

1.346 

2.803 

Gap 

0.356 

0.286 

0.007 

0.124 

0.145 

0.161 

0.267 

1.457 

2nd Best 

1:15.439 

1:16.108 

1:16.236 

1:16.336 

1:16.573 

1:16.960 

1:17.059 

1:41.406 

1:20.886 

2nd Lap 

6 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

S1 Best Tm 

26.132 

26.256 

26.585 

26.669 

26.580 

26.394 

26.700 

26.813 

27.298 

S2 Best Tm 

22.409 

22.522 

22.555 

22.434 

22.507 

22.565 

22.767 

22.598 

23.197 

S3 Best Tm 

26.678 

26.932 

26.856 

26.876 

27.040 

27.216 

26.966 

27.091 

27.555 

Make 

Toyota Corolla 

VW Golf 8 GTi 

Toyota corolla 

Audi S3 

VW Golf 8 Gti 

Ford Focus RS 

Toyota Corolla 

Toyota Corolla 

Audi A3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022/03/04 13:53:21 

Chief Timekeeper: Craig Lavis 

C.O.C.  

All results are provisional pending incident and technical reports. 
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Licensed to:  ESMK Race Timing services 

Extreme Festical 

Global Touring Cars incl. SupaCup 

GTC - Practice 2 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:37:00 

Killarney Int Raceway 3,267 km 

2022/03/04 13:20 


